

### Construction Estimate

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
	<b>GENERAL CONDITIONS</b>				
	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$11,345.00	\$ 11,345.00
	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 3,781.00	\$ 3,781.00
	SURVEY	LS	1	\$ 3,781.00	\$ 3,781.00
	QUALITY CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 1,890.00
	SWPPP	LS	1	\$ 3,781.00	\$ 3,781.00
	<b>SEWER CONSTRUCTION</b>				
1	INSTALL 4" SEWER SERVICE LINE INCLUDING ALL APPURTENANCES	LF	123	\$ 34.00	\$ 4,182.00
2	INSTALL 12" SEWER MAIN INCLUDING ALL APPURTENANCES	LF	560	\$ 162.00	\$ 90,720.00
3	INSTALL 48" DIA. SEWER MANHOLE	EA	2	\$ 7,425.00	\$ 14,850.00
4	INSTALL 4" SEWER SERVICE CONNECTION	EA	1	\$ 675.00	\$ 675.00
5	REMOVE AND REPLACE ASPHALT PAVEMENT	SF	127	\$ 84.00	\$ 10,668.00
	<b>WATER CONSTRUCTION</b>				
1	INSTALL 4" WATER SERVICE LINE INCLUDING ALL APPURTENANCES	LF	116	\$ 29.00	\$ 3,364.00
2	INSTALL 8" WATER MAIN INCLUDING ALL APPURTENANCES	LF	549	\$ 75.00	\$ 41,175.00
3	INSTALL FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY	EA	2	\$ 6,345.00	\$ 12,690.00
4	INSTALL 4" WATER SERVICE CONNECTION	EA	1	\$ 3,105.00	\$ 3,105.00
5	REMOVE AND REPLACE ASPHALT PAVEMENT	SF	91	\$ 84.00	\$ 7,644.00
				<b>ENGINEERS ESTIMATE</b>	<b>\$ 213,651.00</b>